
     
 
TAC/BSE/SHA/24-25/03                   07.05.2024 
 
Corporate Relationship Department 
BSE Limited 
PJ Towers 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 
 

Dear Sir, 

 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. 

Ref: Security Code: 506808 

 
 

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Intimation is hereby given 

consequent to receipt of application from the shareholder indicating the loss of share certificates 

and requesting for issuance of duplicate share certificate thereto. 

 

The details of Name, Distinctive No etc.., are given below:  

S. 

No 

Name Folio No Cert No. Distinctive No No of 

Shares       From To 

1  BINA B MEHTA  00080368 92339                   7076701 7076750 50 

116144 7120301 7120350 50 

32138 9271301 9271350 50 

32139 9271351 9271400 50 

97334 9397301 9397350 50 

97335 9397351 9397400 50 

121889 10320051 10320100 50 

53861 10751751 10751800 50 

54005 10760651 10760700 50 

95825 12860551 12860600 50 

   TOTAL 500 

 
 
 



     
Kindly take on record of the above. 
 
Thanking You, 
 
Yours Truly, 

For Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals 

And Fertilizers Limited. 

 

 

 

C S Vijayalakshmi 

Company Secretary 

 

Encl: 
1.Shareholder letter  
2. Folio 

CHATHAPURAM 

SADASIVAN 

VIJAYALAKSHMI

Digitally signed by 

CHATHAPURAM SADASIVAN 

VIJAYALAKSHMI 

Date: 2024.05.07 15:52:14 

+05'30'





                            TUTICORIN ALKALI CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD                      

                                REGISTER OF MEMBERS AS ON 07/05/2024                           

                                                                                               

 FOLIO   : 00080368                                                                            

 NAME    : BINA B MEHTA                                                                        

 ADDRESS : BAKUL INVESTMENT                                                                    

           2 RAGHUVIR PARA                                                                     

           PARA BAZAR ROAD                                                                     

           RAJKOT                                                                              

           360001                                                                              

                                                                                               

 F/H NAME: BIPIN R MEHTA                                                                       

 JOINT-1 :                                                                                     

 JOINT-2 :                                                                                     

 JOINT-3 :                                                                                     

 OCCUP   : 02                                                                                  

                                                                                               

 SHARES  : 500                                                                                 

                                                                                               

                                      SHARES ACQUIRED                                          

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    ALLOT REF/ DATE                    DISTINCTIVE NOS           CERT.NO.  FOLIO   NO.OF SHARES

    TRANS NO.                          FROM           TO                           ALLOTED OR

                                                                                   TRANSFERED

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

     ALLOT                            7076701      7076750        92339                  50

     ALLOT                            7120301      7120350       116144                  50

     ALLOT                            9271301      9271350        32138                  50

     ALLOT                            9271351      9271400        32139                  50

     ALLOT                            9397301      9397350        97334                  50

     ALLOT                            9397351      9397400        97335                  50

     ALLOT                           10320051     10320100       121889                  50

     ALLOT                           10751751     10751800        53861                  50

     ALLOT                           10760651     10760700        54005                  50

     ALLOT                           12860551     12860600        95825                  50

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                               

                                      SHARES TRANSFERED                                        

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    TRANS NO.         DATE             DISTINCTIVE NOS          CERT.NO. FOLIO    NO.OF SHARES

                                       FROM           TO                           TRANSFERED 

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                                               

                                                                                               

                                      SUMMARY                                                  

                                                                                               

         TOTAL SHARES ACQUIRED    :        500                                                 

         TOTAL SHARES TRANSFERRED :          0                                                 

         BALANCE OF SHARES HELD   :        500                                                 

                                                                                               

                                                                                               


